Seite 1
Our Expert-Line Milling Cutters for
Nickel-Base-Alloys
                INCONEL
Advantage through precision
Seite 2

Length
of cut mm
Undercut
length mm
Corner radius
mm
Total
length mm
Z         List price
        at Euro
HB-Shank ae=1xD
ap=1xD
ae=0.3xD
ap=1xD
K201759-4 4,0 6,0 8 - 0,10 54 4 0,008 0,018 36,77 €
K201759-5 5,0 6,0 9 - 0,20 54 4 0,012 0,025 36,77 €
K201759-6 6,0 6,0 10 - 0,20 54 4 0,016 0,035 36,77 €
K201759-8 8,0 8,0 12 - 0,20 58 4 0,020 0,045 49,81 €
K201759-10 10,0 10,0 14 - 0,20 66 4 0,030 0,060 68,40 €
K201759-12 12,0 12,0 16 - 0,20 73 4 0,035 0,070 78,04 €
K201759-16 16,0 16,0 22 - 0,30 82 4 0,038 0,080 117,39 €
K201759-20 20,0 20,0 26 - 0,30 92 4 0,040 0,085 211,54 €
Seite 5
Solid carbide HPC Z4, 2xD
COOLING STRATEGY
TOLERANCE  e8 Z4 2xD VARIANT

        at Euro
HB-Shank ae=0.05xD
ap=0.05xD
ae=0.3xD
ap=1xD
K202414 - 4/0,3 4,0 6,0 11 20 0,3 57 4 0,015 0,025 45,00 €
K202414 - 4/1,0 4,0 6,0 11 20 1,0 57 4 0,015 0,025 45,00 €
K202414 - 5/0,3 5,0 6,0 13 20 0,3 57 4 0,020 0,030 45,00 €
K202414 - 5/1,0 5,0 6,0 13 20 1,0 57 4 0,020 0,030 45,00 €
K202414 - 6/0,3 6,0 6,0 13 20 0,3 57 4 0,030 0,040 45,00 €
K202414 - 6/1,0 6,0 6,0 13 20 1,0 57 4 0,030 0,040 45,00 €
K202414 - 8/0,3 8,0 8,0 19 25 0,3 63 4 0,040 0,050 57,86 €
K202414 - 8/1,0 8,0 8,0 19 25 1,0 63 4 0,040 0,050 57,86 €
K202414 - 10/0,3 10,0 10,0 22 32 0,3 72 4 0,050 0,060 78,86 €
K202414 - 10/1,0 10,0 10,0 22 32 1,0 72 4 0,050 0,060 78,86 €
K202414 - 10/2,0 10,0 10,0 22 32 2,0 72 4 0,050 0,060 78,86 €
K202414 - 12/0,3 12,0 12,0 26 38 0,3 83 4 0,060 0,070 91,14 €
K202414 - 12/1,0 12,0 12,0 26 38 1,0 83 4 0,060 0,070 91,14 €
K202414 - 12/2,0 12,0 12,0 26 38 2,0 83 4 0,060 0,070 91,14 €
K202414 - 16/0,3 16,0 16,0 32 44 0,3 92 4 0,065 0,075 143,86 €

Shank
Ø mm
Length
of cut mm
Undercut
length mm
Corner radius
mm
Total length
mm
Z         List price
        at Euro
HB-Shank ae=0.3xD
ap=1xD
K201764-6 6,0 6,0 13 19 0,10 57 5 0,035 50,08 €
K201764-8 8,0 8,0 19 25 0,20 63 5 0,045 64,46 €
K201764-10 10,0 10,0 22 30 0,20 72 5 0,060 87,67 €
K201764-12 12,0 12,0 26 36 0,20 83 5 0,070 101,38 €
K201764-16 16,0 16,0 36 42 0,30 92 5 0,080 151,59 €
K201764-20 20,0 20,0 41 52 0,30 104 5 0,085 273,14 €
Seite 7
Solid carbide HSC, Full Radius Z4 Short
COOLING STRATEGY
TOLERANCE  f8 Z4 Short VARIANT

Length
of cut mm
Undercut
length mm
Radius
mm
Total length
mm
Z         List price
        at Euro
HA-Shank ae=0.05xD
ap=0.05xD
K203393 - 2 2,0 6,0 4 - 1,0 54 4 0,013 41,85 €
K203393 - 3 3,0 6,0 5 - 1,5 54 4 0,015 41,85 €
K203393 - 4 4,0 6,0 8 - 2,0 54 4 0,015 41,85 €
K203393 - 5 5,0 6,0 9 - 2,5 54 4 0,020 46,02 €
K203393 - 6 6,0 6,0 10 - 3,0 54 4 0,030 46,02 €
K203393 - 8 8,0 8,0 12 - 4,0 58 4 0,040 54,52 €
K203393 - 10 10,0 10,0 14 - 5,0 66 4 0,050 72,49 €
K203393 - 12 12,0 12,0 16 - 6,0 73 4 0,060 88,52 €

Length
of cut mm
Undercut
length mm
Radius
mm
Total length
mm
Z         List price
        at Euro
  HA-Shank ae=0,05xD
ap=0,05xD
  K203398 - 2 2,0 6,0 4 - 1,0 83 4 0,013 59,20 €
  K203398 - 3 3,0 6,0 5 - 1,5 83 4 0,015 59,20 €
  K203398 - 4 4,0 6,0 8 - 2,0 83 4 0,015 59,20 €
  K203398 - 5 5,0 6,0 9 - 2,5 83 4 0,020 59,20 €
  K203398 - 6 6,0 6,0 10 - 3,0 83 4 0,030 59,20 €
  K203398 - 8 8,0 8,0 12 - 4,0 100 4 0,040 67,77 €
  K203398 - 10 10,0 10,0 14 - 5,0 100 4 0,050 83,66 €
  K203398 - 12 12,0 12,0 16 - 6,0 100 4 0,060 111,66 €